
Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL 10 11.10.1959
2 STOCK Jean BEL 9 1.4.1955
3 AMEZTOY Juan ESP 4 28.1.1956
4 AHO Tapio FIN 22.4.1946
5 KÄYHTY Juha FIN 13 24.1.1954
6 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 15 27.12.1948
7 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 5 18.11.1943
8 TERHO Markku FIN 16 4.8.1959
9 KERNOHAN Hugh Deans GBR 1 2.7.1958
10 GIULIO Carlo Gustavo ITA 16 8.8.1957
11 SERANGELI Claudio ITA 11 31.8.1957
12 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 14 16.4.1942
13 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 7 11.9.1943
14 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 3 28.11.1959
15 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS 8 9.9.1959
16 POSNOV Alexander RUS 16 6.1.1952
17 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS 6 8.2.1958
18 ELFVERSON Göran SWE 2 22.1.1955
19 ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE 12 5.4.1958
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KERNOHAN Hugh Deans GBR 1
2 ELFVERSON Göran SWE 2
3 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 3
4 AMEZTOY Juan ESP 4
5 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 5
6 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS 6
7 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 7
8 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS 8
9 STOCK Jean BEL 9
10 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL 10
11 SERANGELI Claudio ITA 11
12 ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE 12
13 KÄYHTY Juha FIN 13
14 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 14
15 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 15
16 TERHO Markku FIN 16
17 GIULIO Carlo Gustavo ITA 16
18 POSNOV Alexander RUS 16
19 AHO Tapio FIN
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Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)

AHO Tapio FIN

KÄYHTY Juha FIN

KERNOHAN Hugh Deans GBR

VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR

ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE

ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

STANGELAND Eyvind NOR

ELFVERSON Göran SWE

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN

ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS

GIULIO Carlo Gustavo ITA

DESCHAMPS Michel BEL

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN

STOCK Jean BEL

HERONIMEK Leszek POL

TERHO Markku FIN

AMEZTOY Juan ESP

SERANGELI Claudio ITA

POSNOV Alexander RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS 8.2.1958
2 STOCK Jean BEL 1.4.1955
3 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 28.11.1959
4 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS 9.9.1959
5 KERNOHAN Hugh Deans GBR 2.7.1958
6 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL 11.10.1959
7 POSNOV Alexander RUS 6.1.1952
8 ENGSTRÖM Urban SWE 5.4.1958
9 ELFVERSON Göran SWE 22.1.1955
10 SERANGELI Claudio ITA 31.8.1957
11 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 11.9.1943
12 GIULIO Carlo Gustavo ITA 8.8.1957
13 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 27.12.1948
14 KÄYHTY Juha FIN 24.1.1954
15 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 18.11.1943
16 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16.4.1942
17 AMEZTOY Juan ESP 28.1.1956
18 TERHO Markku FIN 4.8.1959
19 AHO Tapio FIN 22.4.1946
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule
LUNDGREN Laura FIN Ref: 1
OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE B 19041961000 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B 05031970000 Ref: 1
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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHO Tapio FIN 19 22.4.1946
2 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 13 27.12.1948
3 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 15 18.11.1943
4 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16 16.4.1942
5 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 11 11.9.1943



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 11
2 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 13
3 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 15
4 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16
5 AHO Tapio FIN 19



Ref: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

1

Ref: ZMAIC Martina (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

2

3

4

Table of 8

NOR

FIN

NOR

FIN

FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VON BRANDIS Cordt NOR 11.9.1943
2 PAAKKANEN Heikki FIN 27.12.1948
3T STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16.4.1942
3T SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 18.11.1943
5 AHO Tapio FIN 22.4.1946
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE B 14071963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CLAUSEN Stefan SWE B 17021960001 Ref: 1
ZMAIC Martina CRO B 01041978000 Ref: 1


